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15.6814.76[4]   130610 15.8018.00 19.00 17.50 09.00 14.90 14.93 17.50
 e*

16.1514.67[4]   132115 16.2115.50 16.50 14.60 17.00 15.10 17.14 17.25
 

13.0013.27[4]   130333 13.2310.00 16.00 16.50 07.50 12.10 14.93 12.50
e e

15.0215.22[4]   130464 15.1910.00 15.00 14.00 17.50 14.30 16.43 15.75
e

14.7613.78[4]   132096 14.8817.50 14.00 16.50 12.00 14.20 16.00 14.75
 

15.3413.96[4]   130018 15.4513.00 16.00 15.50 17.00 13.80 17.00 15.75
 

16.1414.83[4]   130717 16.2314.00 16.00 18.00 17.50 16.30 17.50 15.50
 

13.5113.51[4]   131626 13.5711.00 17.00 14.50 12.00 10.80 17.50 10.25
 e e

16.0015.10[4]   130170 16.1016.50 17.00 12.00 17.50 14.50 16.64 17.50
 

13.7413.05[4]   131088 14.0212.00 18.00 09.50 08.00 13.60 16.00 16.25
 e e

15.6015.93[4]   130004 15.6619.25 14.00 17.40 16.50 13.20 14.93 16.75
 

17.5816.48[4]   130778 17.5416.50 18.50 17.00 17.00 17.60 16.64 19.50
 

14.9014.08[4]   131631 15.1019.25 17.50 15.20 18.00 13.10 14.93 13.75
 

14.3114.09[4]   130339 14.5012.00 12.00 16.10 17.20 12.00 17.14 14.00
 

15.2412.03[4]   131641 15.5615.00 16.50 20.00 12.50 12.80 16.64 17.75
 

16.2314.86[4]   130038 16.0218.00 18.00 13.00 09.50 14.40 16.57 18.75
  e

12.7711.50[4]   131518 12.9912.00 16.00 16.00 12.00 12.40 14.93 10.25
 e

16.5314.50[4]   130502 16.5920.00 15.00 14.00 17.50 14.20 16.64 19.75
 

12.9811.00[4]   130668 13.0815.00 17.00 13.60 14.50 11.20 14.79 10.50
 e

* Semestre du cursus         e = échec         c = compensation Page 1/ 2
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Crédits
Seuil de compensation
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12.7410.50[4]   130235 12.8912.00 14.50 15.00 14.50 13.20 13.14 12.25
 *

13.0814.00[4]   131549 13.3417.00 13.50 09.50 12.20 13.20 16.57 10.25
  e e

16.6313.50[4]   131231 16.7220.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 14.40 16.29 18.00
 

17.5316.50[4]   130162 17.6318.50 19.50 19.00 16.50 15.20 18.00 18.25
 

16.1416.50[4]   131477 16.2716.00 19.50 18.00 12.00 14.00 16.64 16.50
 

14.7513.00[4]   121147 14.9020.00 17.00 14.70 17.00 10.80 13.86 16.75
 e

17.0415.50[4]   131565 17.1017.00 18.50 16.80 18.00 17.00 15.29 19.50
 

11.6410.50[4]   120983 11.8612.00 10.00 12.50 15.00 13.10 13.86 09.25
 e e

13.2612.00[4]   130503 13.5712.00 18.00 17.00 07.50 13.80 14.93 12.25
 e

14.8715.60[4]   131727 14.9812.00 15.50 17.90 16.50 10.80 17.00 14.25
 e

14.2616.00[4]   131840 14.4118.00 14.00 14.20 16.50 12.20 16.50 10.75
 e

14.4512.00[4]   130698 14.6813.00 18.00 16.00 16.50 12.00 15.07 16.00
 

15.6515.00[4]   130177 15.8116.50 18.00 20.00 18.50 13.20 15.07 15.00
 

16.4514.60[4]   131474 16.6216.50 15.50 15.00 19.00 12.80 18.00 19.25
 

14.6013.60[4]   131393 14.6216.00 13.00 15.00 09.00 12.20 16.57 16.75
  e

Minimum

Maximum

Moyenne

Ecart-type
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03.10

* Semestre du cursus         e = échec         c = compensation Page 2/ 2


